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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SEATTLE CITY LIGHT PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial HVAC: Heat Pumps Under 5.4 Tons
Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all sales of heat pumps under 5.4 tons.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Participating 
Branches

ACI Mechanical & 
HVAC Sales Keith Glasch keithg@acimechsales.com 206-767-2600 3

Consolidated Supply Jason Maybay jason.maybay@
consolidatedsupply.com 425-407-2051 3

Custom Mechanical 
Solutions Eric Pruehs eric@cmswa.com 206-973-3900 3

ECCO Supply Rob Clemens rob.clemons@eccosupply.com 253-922-5363 2

Ferguson Brian Holstine bholstine@airefco.com 253-886-5350 2

Gensco Mark Stearns mstearns@gensco.com 425-766-5898 8

Glacier Supply Phillip Gamble phillip.gamble@glaciersg.com 206-337-7553 1

Johnson Barrow Lindsay Collins lindsayc@jbarrow.com 206-284-1476 1

Johnstone Supply 
(FG) Jason Shepherd Jason.Shepherd 

@johnstonefg.com 971-612-9549 4

Johnstone Supply 
(PS) Ryan Sadlier ryan@johnstoneps.com 425-641-5732 5

Keller Supply Randy Darling rdarling@kellersupply.com 206-270-4724 14

Lennox Trevor Slade trevor.slade@lennox.com 970-231-1493 2

Pacific Plumbing 
Supply Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-0511 12

Platt Electric Supply Jeff Garets jeff.garets@platt.com 801-573-2962 4

Refrigeration 
Supplies Distributor James Wolten rwolten@rsd.net 360-671-7407 4

Thermal Supply Michael Akau makau@thermalsupply.com 206-819-8382 8

Transworld Sylvia Lee sylvia@twstransworld.com 800-424-8550 1

United Refrigeration Brandon Agosto bagosto@uri.com 215-698-9100 
x3223 3

York Ty Stotts ty.stotts@jci.com 206-604-9788 2
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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SEATTLE CITY LIGHT PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heaters
Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all HPWH sales.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Participating 
Branches

Consolidated Supply Jason Maybay jason.maybay@
consolidatedsupply.com 425-407-2051 3

Ferguson Scott Craig scott.craig@ferguson.com 503-484-2758 11

Gensco Mark Stearns mstearns@gensco.com 425-766-5898 8

Johnstone Supply 
(FG) Jason Shepherd Jason.Shepherd 

@johnstonefg.com 971-612-9549 4

Johnstone Supply 
(PS) Ryan Sadlier ryan@johnstoneps.com 425-641-5732 5

Keller Supply Seattle Branch - 206-285-3800 1

Pacific  
Plumbing Supply Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-0511 12

Rosen Supply – 
Everett Kevin Swanson klswanson@winsupplyinc.com 425-258-2700 1

Rosen Supply – 
Kirkland Lesa Sammons lesa@rosenplumbing.com 425-821-8494 1

*Hybrid heat pump water heaters may also be called electric hybrid water heaters.
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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SEATTLE CITY LIGHT PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial ECM Circulator Pumps
Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all ECM circulator pump sales.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Participating 
Branches

Hurley Engineering Devin Carle devin@hurleyengineering.com 253-606-7924 1

Johnson Barrow Adam Olson 
Cameran Vann

adamo@jbarrow.com 
cvann@jbarrow.com 206-284-1476 1

Pacific  
Plumbing Supply Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-1441 12

Proctor Sales Jason Patterson jpatterson@proctorsales.com 503-496-1364 1

Lab Grade Equipment
Distributors must pass through all incentives for all Lab Grade Equipment Sales.

Distributor Contact Email Phone Equipment 
Sold

ARES Scientific Jessica 
Reeves-Clark jessicar@aresscientific.com 206-758-8561 ULT, LGF, LGR

Cascade Scientific Doug Chinn dchinn@cascadescientific.com 425-254-8552 ULT

Eppendorf Holding Stella Sorensen sorenson.s@eppendorf.com 206-516-9944 ULT

Grainger Brad Meadows brad.meadows@grainger.com 224-300-8298 ULT, LGF, LGR

Lab Equipment Co. Brent Kolhede brent@labequipco.com 510-887-4040 ULT, LGF, LGR

NuAire Jack Orloff jorloff@nuaire.com 800-328-3352 ULT

PHCbi Devon DeHaas devon.dehaas@us.phchd.com 206-804-0902 ULT, LGF, LGR

Stirling Ultracold Ryan Hill rhill@stirlingultracold.com 986-226-0217 ULT

Thermo Fisher 
Scientific Jill DeGreen jill.degreen@thermofisher.com 206-677-2841 ULT, LGF, LGR

Thomas Scientific Mike Wade mike.wade@thomassci.com 463-201-0251 ULT, LGF, LGR

https://www.hurleyengineering.com/
http://www.jbarrow.com/
https://www.pacificplumbing.com/
https://www.pacificplumbing.com/
http://www.gopsi.com/
https://aresscientific.com/
https://cascadescientific.com/
https://corporate.eppendorf.com/en/
http://Grainger.com
https://labequipco.com/
https://www.nuaire.com/
https://www.phchd.com/global/biomedical
https://globalcoolinginc.net/
https://www.thermofisher.com/us/en/home.html
https://www.thermofisher.com/us/en/home.html
https://www.thomassci.com/

